Other comprehensive income, net of tax -

Total comprehensive loss for the period (179,160)

This statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive income shows the historical financial
performance of Company and is to be read in conjunction with the notes to and forming part of
the historical financial information set out in Appendix 3 and the statement of cash flows set out
in Appendix 4. Past performance is not a guide to future performance.

B.  ANNEXURE B – INVESTIGATING
ACCOUNTANT’S REPORT

262 Norwest Minerals | PROSPECTUS

7

APPENDIX 2

 NORWEST MINERALS LIMITED

PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

The pro-forma statement of financial position after the Offer is as per the statement of financial
position before the Offer adjusted for any subsequent events and the transactions relating to the
issue of shares pursuant to this Prospectus. The statement of financial position is to be read in
conjunction with the notes to and forming part of the historical financial information set out in
Appendix 3 and the statement of cash flows set out in Appendix 4.

Audited as at Pro-forma Pro-forma

31-Jul-18 adjustments after issue

Notes $ $ $

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 2 999,997 5,754,000 6,753,997

Trade and other receivables 5,160 - 5,160

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 1,005,157 5,754,000 6,759,157

NON CURRENT ASSETS

Exploration expenditure 4,032,165 - 4,032,165

TOTAL NON CURRENT ASSETS 4,032,165 - 4,032,165

TOTAL ASSETS 5,037,322 5,754,000 10,791,322

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 676,382 - 676,382

Financial instrument 3 500,000 (500,000) -

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 1,176,382 (500,000) 676,382

NON CURRENT LIABILITIES

Borrowings - - -

TOTAL NON CURRENT LIABILITIES - - -

TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,176,382 (500,000) 676,382

NET ASSETS/(LIABILITIES) 3,860,940 6,254,000 10,114,940

EQUITY

Contributed equity 4 4,040,100 7,330,000 11,370,100

Reserves 5 - 394,810 394,810

Accumulated losses 6 (179,160) (1,470,810) (1,649,970)

TOTAL EQUITY 3,860,940 6,254,000 10,114,940

B.  ANNEXURE B – INVESTIGATING
ACCOUNTANT’S REPORT

263

8

APPENDIX 3

NORWEST MINERALS LIMITED

NOTES TO AND FORMING PART OF THE HISTORICAL FINANCIAL INFORMATION

1.   STATEMENT OF SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES

The significant accounting policies adopted in the preparation of the historical financial
information included in this Report have been set out below.

a) Basis of preparation of historical financial information

The historical financial information has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and
measurement, but not all the disclosure requirements of the Australian equivalents to